
The School at AIPA (AIPA) 2024 dates for the diary 

Amended 21 December 2024 

This document is designed to provide parents and students with 2024 major dates. This is a live document and will have dates 
added to it through the year.  Filming dates and internal rehearsals will be listed on the 2024 calendar and will be provided in 
programme and class FACT Sheets.  If you have any questions, please email theschool@aipa.com.au 
 

JANUARY SCHOOL HOLIDAYS  
Week One   Monday 15 to Friday 19 January    AIPA  
Week Two   Monday 22 to Thursday 25 January    AIPA 
 

TERM ONE 
Enrolment and Uniform days Tuesday 30 and Wednesday 31 January   AIPA 
If you need assistance let’s make a time for the office to help you.  
After school pickup only (APS) Thursday 1 February, Friday 2 February    AIPA 
Term dates  Monday 5 February to Friday 12 April   AIPA 
School holiday programmes 
Performing Arts Camp   Sunday 14 April to Wednesday 17 April   The Tops, Stanwell Tops (residential) 
Week Two   Monday 22 to Friday 26 April    AIPA  
 

TERM TWO 
Pupil Free Day programme Monday 29 April      AIPA 
Term dates   Tuesday 30 April to Friday 5 July    AIPA 
School holiday programmes 
Week One   Monday 8 to Wednesday 10 July   AIPA 
Performing Arts Camp   Saturday 13 to Wednesday 17 July    The Tops, Stanwell Tops (residential) 
 

TERM THREE  
Pupil Free Day programme Monday 22 July      AIPA 
Term dates  Tuesday 23 July to Friday 27 September    AIPA 
School holiday programmes 
Week One   Monday 30 September to Friday 4 October  AIPA 
Week Two   Wednesday 9 to Friday 11 October   AIPA 
 

TERM FOUR 

Term dates   Monday 14 October to Friday 20 December  AIPA 
Last Saturday    Saturday 8 December     AIPA 
AIPA’s 28th Birthday  Thursday 17 October      AIPA 
 

2024 PUBLIC HOLIDAYS & LONG WEEKENDS 
New Years Day   Monday 1 January      
Australia Day   Friday 26 January     
Good Friday   Friday 29 March       
Easter Saturday   Saturday 30 March       
Easter Sunday    Sunday 31 March     
Easter Monday   Monday 1 April       
Anzac Day   Thursday 25 April    
King’s Birthday   Monday 10 June  AIPA closed long weekend Saturday 8 to Monday 10 June  
Labour Day   Monday 7 October  AIPA closed long weekend Saturday 5 to Monday 7 October 
Christmas Day   Wednesday 25 December 
Boxing Day   Thursday 26 December      

How to contact The AIPA Agency P: 0412 736 977 E: theagency@aipa.com.au    
The Agency office hours   Monday to Friday from 10am – 5pm  
Longer hours when actors are on set or late auditions come in. 
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2024 PRODUCTIONS 
EVENT/PRODUCTION    DATE   FREE/TICKETED  VENUE 
FILM NIGHT (2023/4)     Saturday 3 February   Ticketed event  HOYTS, Westfield Chatswood  
Students involved:  Acting in Motion (AIM), Film Stream and Acting for Screen, July 2023 and Jan 2024 holiday programmes 
 
TERM ONE 
Student’s choice performance Night  
Students involved: Open to all AIPA students to take part.  Students choose to sing, dance, perform a stand up comedy, solo 
or with friends. The list is endless. 
 
TERM TWO  
Vocal Performance Night  
Students involved: Monday Musical Theatre, Tuesday Singing, Friday Triple Threat, Saturday Performance Stream/Industry 
Foundation Course.  
 
IMPROV Night  
Students involved:  Acting in Motion (AIM) 
 
TERM THREE 
Play Festival       
Classes involved:  Acting in Motion (AIM) Saturday programme 
 
Drama Night 2024 
Classes involved:  Monday Drama, Thursday Drama, Friday Triple Threat. Acting in Motion (AIM) Saturday programme, 
Saturday Performance Stream/Industry Foundation Course.  
 
TERM FOUR  
End of Year Concert 
Classes involved:  All singing and dance classes, Monday Musical Theatre, Saturday Performance Stream/IFC 
 
Film Night (2024)*  
Classes involved:  Acting in Motion (AIM), Tuesday Film Stream, Tuesday Acting for Screen, All other filmed projects through 
the year. 
 
Filming and recording dates    
A number of our classes will film and record through the year.  These classes include Screen Acting, Acting in Motion, Industry 
Foundation Course, Pre-professional Musical Theatre, Pre-professional Stage and Screen, Film Stream.    
A timetable of shoots and recording schedules will be emailed as individual class notes through the year.   
Production FACT Sheets will be emailed to all parents and students registered in a class with production dates.  Additional 
dates may be added.  
 
 
Questions 
At AIPA we really love what you do.  If you have any questions, please email theschool@aipa.com.au   
 
 
 
 
 

How to contact AIPA  P: 02 9966 5013, 0412 736 974  E: theschool@aipa.com.au    
The AIPA office hours Monday to Friday from 10am – 6pm and Saturday from 9am – 6pm                           
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